SLA
FIAMM Manufacturing
I - SO 9001 Quality Management System
ISO 14001 Environmental Management System -
-
 ts
AGM 2V cells 160Ah to 2000Ah，
designed for highest integrity, security and reliability

Design life up to >15 years in #oat operation and
temperature controlled environment, depending on
the model
SHORT CIRCUIT
CURRENT(A)
CAPACITY (Ah)
     at 20°CBATTERY
   TYPE
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
     (V) 10 hrs to
1.80 VPC
RESISTANCE(m0hm)
INTERNAL
SLA
2SLA160 2 160 3540 0.58 171 107 334/362 Female M8
2SLA200 2 200 5100 0.40 271 173 202/202 Female M8
2SLA220 2 220 3950 0.52 171 107 334/362 Female M8
2SLA250 2 250 5900 0.35 271 173 202/202 Female M8
2SLA280 2 280 4290 0.48 171 151 334/362 Female M8
2SLA300 2 300 6300 0.32 271 173 202/202 Female M8
2SLA330 2 330 7500 0.27 208 195 230/230 Female M8
2SLA340 2 340 4570 0.44 171 151 334/362 Female M8
2SLA405 2 405 7600 0.26 250 202 226/226 Female M8
2SLA450 2 450 8120 0.25 211 175 334/362 Female M8
2SLA470 2 470 9300 0.22 388 173 232/236 Female M8
2SLA500 2 500 9700 0.21 388 173 232/236 Female M8
2SLA550 2 550 8640 0.24 240 174 334/362 Female M8
2SLA580 2 580 10800 0.18 388 173 232/236 Female M8
2SLA600 2 600 10800 0.19 388 173 232/236 Female M8
2SLA650 2 650 10860 0.19 302 176 334/363 Female M8
2SLA810 2 810 11500 0.18 411 175 334/362  Female M8
2SLA850 2 850 14900 0.14 411 175 334/362
2SLA950 2 950 16200 0.13 411 175 334/362
2SLA1005 2 1000 17200 0.12 478 175 334/362
2SLA1105 2 1100 17900 0.12 478 175 334/362
2SLA1205 2 1200 18400 0.11 478 175 334/362
2SLA1355 2 1350 17100 0.12 478 210 336/364 Female M8
2SLA1505 2 1500 20600 0.10 478 210 336/364 Female M8
2SLA2005 2 2000 24400 0.09 472 335 331/340 Female M10
2SLA800* 2 800 9700 0.206 254 210 495
2SLA1000* 2 1000 12000 0.165 254 210 495
2SLA1500* 2 1500 16000 0.125 275 210 660  Female M10
Female M10
Female M10
2SLA2000* 2 2000 20000 0.102 368 218 660
12
15
15
17